[image: ]          FREE Community Dog Workshops   [image: A logo for a charity

Description automatically generated]
These workshops will be run on the Rec by Michelle Moule, a local dog trainer (any weather). Please meet by the red gazebo.
All workshops are limited to six participants. Apart from the ‘Dog awareness for children’ workshop, you are welcome to bring your dog with you. (See workshop descriptions over page.)
Please fill in the form below and or drop it into Tandems Café on the Rec or take a photograph of the form and either email it to mich@parkpaws.co.uk or WhatsApp it to her on 07540 755509.
	Name
	
	Email
	

	Mobile
	
	Postcode
	

	Dog’s name*
	
	Breed*
	

	Age/Sex*
	
	Neutered? *
	


* if applicable
Please tick all the dates you are available for every course you wish to attend in case particular dates are oversubscribed.
	WORKSHOP
	Date
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	Date
	[image: Checkmark with solid fill]

	Responsible dogs
	Monday 13 May 11am
	
	Thursday 16 May 6:30pm
	
	Sunday 19 May 11:00am
	

	Dog awareness for children
	Monday 3 June 6:30pm
	
	Thursday 6 June 6:30pm
	
	Sunday 9 June 11:00am
	

	Dog socialisation
	Monday 17 June 11:am
	
	Thursday 20 June 6:30pm
	
	Sunday 23 June 11:00am
	

	Recall
	Monday 1 July 11am
	
	Thursday 4 July 6:30pm
	
	Sunday 7 July 11:00am
	

	Loose lead walking
	Monday 15 July 11am
	
	Thursday 18 July 6:30pm
	
	Sunday 21 July 11:00am
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Responsible dogs
Dogs’ needs
Basic responsibilities and care
Dog manners and dog law

Dog awareness for children
Safe interaction with dogs
Greeting dogs
What to do if…

Dog socialisation
Canine body language
Positive socialisation
Safety and first aid

Recall
Reflex to name
Recall techniques
Emergency stop

Loose lead walking
Heel position
Lose lead techniques
Adding the 3 D’s
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